ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 05 December 2024 (Tags: New2024) (Formats:

(Status for: Books)

Series

The Overcommer
Series

Prayer Power Series
Evangelism Series

Biographical Series

ZTF Complete Works

God, Sex, and You

Leading God's People

No

10

11

12

13

14

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

ZTF?

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

N/A

Title

A Voice For Revival

Prayer Crusades (Vol 1)

The Gospel | Preach

The Movements he Birthed

The Story of His Life of Seeking God

From His Lips on Fasting

From His Lips on Authority

From His Lips on Finances

From His Lips on Marriage

From His Lips on Blessings

The Complete Works of ZTF on
Leadership (Vol. 5)

Practical Preparation for Marriage

The Inner Life

The Perils of Leadership

Pages

234

268

156

360

542

422

106

660

546

270

856

108

132

122

Year

2024

2016

2024

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2005

2017

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

eBook

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($6.99)

Done($6.99)

Done

Done($9.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

eBook, Paperback) (Status: Done) (Languages: English)

Paperback

Done($10.93)

Done($11.61)

Done($9.37)

Done($15.85)

Done($20.7)

Done($17.5)

Done($9.13)

Done($23.85)

Done($20.81)

Done($13.45)

Done($24.99)

Done($8.42)

Done($8.99)

Done($8.69)



Series

Off Series

Other Books

God Loves You

The Spirit-Filled Life

God, Money, and You

Discipling children
for Christ

No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Author

Z. T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

ZTF?

No

N/A

No

No

No

No

N/A

No

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Title

How to succeed as a missionary

Collegial Leadership

Hard Work

Laying hold on God’s purposes in my
generation

Eternal Mark

The Second Coming of Christ

The Spirit of Christian Service (Volume
2)

The Game of Life

The Baptism into the Holy Spirit

Giving as Worship and Giving in
Worship

Discipling Children for Christ Through
Influence

Grooming Generational Leaders

The Power of Spiritual Motivations

The Sons of Belial and the Sons of God

Pages

126

304

102

116

68

222

366

80

112

146

78

218

82

146

Year

2003

2023

2024

2024

2007

1980

2023

1976

1992

2018

2023

2020

2024

2023

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

eBook

Done($4.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($3.99)

Done($3.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($3.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($0.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($3.99)

Done($3.99)

Done($4.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Paperback

Done($8.77)

Done($12.33)

Done($8.42)

Done($8.57)

Done($8.42)

Done($10.69)

Done($13.57)

Done($8.42)

Done($8.49)

Done($9.17)

Done($8.42)

Done($10.61)

Done($8.42)

Done($9.17)



Series

No

29

30

31

Author

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

ZTF?

N/A

N/A

N/A

Title

The Sons of the Prophets

A Victorious Education

Raising Champions and Spiritual Heroes

Pages

76

86

76

Year

2016

2019

2022

LAN

English

English

English

eBook

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Done($2.99)

Paperback

Done($8.42)

Done($8.42)

Done($8.42)



